
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

51 

151 

139 

67 

140 

183 

66 

22 

223 

105 

125 

87 

215 

89 

76 

33 

44 

121 

97 

119 

79 

191 

95 

91 

55 

98 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 

Felix Nordberg 

Daniel Lindholm 

Ville Löfgren 

Petter Fahlman 

Eddie Nilsson 

Vincent Lestander 

Max Carlsson 

Hugo Eliasson 

Lili Näslund 

Albin Djärv 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Knut Norberg 

Rasmus Broman 

Malte Sundberg 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Ella Westung 

Joel Strand 

Alfred Bergmark 

Ville Häggkvist 

Ludvig Andersson 

Jonte Bergström 

Brage Stenersen 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Ella Haukås 

Lilly Granström 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

7 

1 

Diff 

0.647 

2.204 

3.469 

4.252 

6.086 

6.359 

6.767 

7.155 

8.583 

11.326 

11.840 

12.069 

12.288 

13.447 

15.658 

17.368 

19.546 

19.854 

22.013 

24.438 

32.798 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

7:56.862 

7:57.509 

7:59.066 

8:00.331 

8:01.114 

8:02.948 

8:03.221 

8:03.629 

8:04.017 

8:05.445 

8:08.188 

8:08.702 

8:08.931 

8:09.150 

8:10.309 

8:12.520 

8:14.230 

8:16.408 

8:16.716 

8:18.875 

8:21.300 

8:29.660 

7:47.652 

4:09.004 

50.671 

Best Tm 

33.210 

33.175 

33.293 

33.334 

33.171 

33.367 

33.280 

33.270 

33.195 

33.426 

33.522 

33.609 

33.471 

33.449 

33.596 

33.727 

33.804 

34.065 

33.810 

33.851 

34.084 

33.911 

33.943 

33.590 

38.922 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-19 18:01:38 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.647 

Avg. Speed 

79,268 

Best Lap Tm 

33.171 

Best Speed 

81,396 

Best Lap by 

140 - Petter Fahlman 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

S125 

Final 

Race started at 17:23:40 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 17:35 


