

## Norrandscup Deltävling 4

Sorted on Laps

S125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Final

2025-07-19 17:35

Race started at 17:23:40

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	14		7:56.862	33.210	SWED	Nordkonsult i Luleå
2	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	14	0.647	7:57.509	33.175	SWED	Nordkonsult i Luleå
3	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	14	2.204	7:59.066	33.293	SWED	
4	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	14	3.469	8:00.331	33.334	SWED	
5	140	Petter Fahlman	Senior 125	14	4.252	8:01.114	33.171	SWED	
6	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	14	6.086	8:02.948	33.367	SWED	RMN Motorsport
7	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	14	6.359	8:03.221	33.280	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
8	22	Max Carlsson	Senior 125	14	6.767	8:03.629	33.270	SWED	
9	223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	14	7.155	8:04.017	33.195	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
10	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	14	8.583	8:05.445	33.426	SWED	
11	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	14	11.326	8:08.188	33.522	SWED	
12	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	14	11.840	8:08.702	33.609	SWED	
13	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	14	12.069	8:08.931	33.471	SWED	
14	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	14	12.288	8:09.150	33.449	SWED	
15	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	14	13.447	8:10.309	33.596	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
16	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125	14	15.658	8:12.520	33.727	SWED	
17	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	14	17.368	8:14.230	33.804	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
18	121	Joel Strand	Senior 125	14	19.546	8:16.408	34.065	NORW	
19	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	14	19.854	8:16.716	33.810	SWED	
20	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	14	22.013	8:18.875	33.851	SWED	
21	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	14	24.438	8:21.300	34.084	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
22	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	14	32.798	8:29.660	33.911	SWED	
23	95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	13	1 Lap	7:47.652	33.943	NORW	
24	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	7	7 Laps	4:09.004	33.590	SWED	
25	55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	1	13 Laps	50.671	38.922	NORW	
26	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125					SWED	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.647

79,268

33.171

81,396

140 - Petter Fahlman

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

sed to: Norrandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation)